
Time Thursday Time Time Time

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30 Short Devotional

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:00

11:30

11:00

11:30

11:00

11:30

11:30

12:00

11:30

12:00

11:30

12:00

11:30

12:00

12:00

12:30

12:00

12:30

12:00

12:30

12:00

12:30

12:30

1:00

12:30

1:00

12:30

1:00

12:30

1:00

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:30

2:00

2:30

2:30

3:00

2:30

3:00

2:30

3:00

2:30

3:00

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:30

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

4:30

5:00

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:30

8:00

7:30

8:00

7:30

8:00

7:30

8:00

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:00

8:30

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

8:30

9:00

Lunch - on your own

Bonfire

Dinner - on your 

own

Dinner - on your own

Free Time

Rendezvous in the Ozarks 2018 - October 19th - 21st - Preliminary Event Schedule

Sunday

Rendezvous in the Ozarks closes

Trail Time
Swap Meet

Vendor Booths

Event Check-in booth 

open for early arrivals 

Vendor booth setup

Free Time

Friday

Lunch - on your own

Various Presentations 

see Presentation 

Schedule for specific 

topics, locations, and 

times

Various Presentations see 

Presentation Schedule for 

specific topics, locations, and 

times

 

Kids Outdoor 

Movie
Bonfire

Saturday

Lunch - on your own

Various Presentations 

see Presentation 

Schedule for specific 

topics, locations, and 

times

Various Presentations see 

Presentation Schedule for 

specific topics, locations, and 

times

Event Raffle and

50/50 Drawing

Free Time

Dinner - on your own

 

Trail Time 

F
O
O
D 

T
R
U
C
K 

O
P
E
N

F
O
O
D 

T
R
U
C
K 

O
P
E
N

E

V

E

N

T

C

H

E

C

K

I

N

V

E

N

D

O

R

B

O

O

T

H

S

V

E

N

D

O

R

B

O

O

T

H

S

R

I

G

S

H

O

W

C

A

S

E

R

I

G

S

H

O

W

C

A

S

E

E

V

E

N

T

C

H

E

C

K

I

N

E

V

E

N

T

C

H

E

C

K

I

N

E

V

E

N

T

C

H

E

C

K

I

N


