	Rendezvous in the Ozarks 2018 - October 19th - 21st - Preliminary Event Schedule																	
Time	Thursday	Time	Friday							Saturday					Time	Sunday		
8:00 8:30	Free Time	8:00 8:30		E					8:00 8:30	F	E V E N T					8:00 8:30		
9:00 9:30		9:00 9:30		V E					9:00 9:30							9:00 9:30	Short Devotional	
9:30 10:00		9:30 10:00	F	N T C H					9:30 10:00							9:30 10:00		
10:00 10:30		10:00 10:30	0		Various Presentations				10:00 10:30	0	C H	Various Presentati	us Presentations			10:00 10:30		Vendor Booths
10:30 11:00		10:30 11:00	D	C K	see	Presentation dule for specific	Trail Time		10:30 11:00	D	E C K	see Presentation Schedule for specific	Trail Time	10:30 11:00	Swap Meet			
11:00 11:30		11:00 11:30				s, locations, and			11:00 11:30		1	topics, locations, and times				11:00 11:30		
11:30 12:00		11:30 12:00	Т	N		times			11:30 12:00	Т	N	times			11:30 12:00			
12:00 12:30		12:00 12:30	R	L	unch - o	n your own			12:00 12:30	R	Lu	Lunch - on your own				12:00 12:30	Lunch - on your own	on your own
12:30 1:00		12:30 1:00	U C						12:30 1:00	U C	E	,				12:30 1:00		
1:00 1:30	Event Check-in booth open for early arrivals  Vendor booth setup	1:00 1:30	К	E			resentations see ion Schedule for ics, locations, and times	R I G S H O W C A S E	1:00 1:30	K	V E	V E		R I	1:00 1:30	Rendezvous in the Ozarks closes		
1:30 2:00		1:30 2:00		V E N	V E N	Presentation specific topics,			1:30 2:00	O P	T C F	N D O	Various Presentation S Presentation S Specific topics, I T H	s, locations, and mes	S H O W C A S E	1:30 2:00 2:00		
2:00 2:30 2:30		2:00 2:30 2:30	0	T	D O				2:00 2:30 2:30							2:30		
3:00		3:00 3:00	P E	C H	H B C O				3:00			О				3:00		
3:30		3:30	N	С					3:30	E N	K	Т				3:30		
4:00		4:00	ľ	1	T H				4:00		N	S				4:00		
4:30		4:30		N	S				4:30 4:30		Free Time			4:30				
5:00		5:00 5:00							5:00 5:00		Event Raffle and 50/50 Drawing			5:00 5:00				
5:30	Dinner - on your	5:30 5:30			Γ	Dinner - on your own			5:30 5:30					5:30 5:30				
6:00	own	6:00							6:00		Dinner - on your		ur own		6:00			
7:00		7:00							6:30 7:00					6:30 7:00				
7:30 7:30 8:00		7:30 7:30 8:00	Kids Outdoor						7:30 7:30 8:00		7:30 7:30 8:00							
8:00	Free Time	8:00 8:30	Kid	ds Out Movi		Bonfire			8:00			Bonfire 8.00						
8:30 8:30 9:00		8:30 8:30 9:00						8:30 8:30 9:00							8:30 8:30 9:00			